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Results
 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:33.38SOUD-MA

1) Berger, Brooklyn P 8 2) DiDomenick-Moore, Melody 8
3) Zimmerman, Frances B 7 4) Derstein, Tegan L 8

52.49 40.89
A2 1:43.87NPAC-MA

1) Gielow, Addie M 8 2) Autry, Edith B 8
3) Peters, Aspen G 6 4) Yagnik, Arya R 7

55.94 47.93
A3 1:44.62MAC-MA

1) Palopoli, Cece J 5 2) Milunic, Alana L 8
3) Palopoli, Emily J 7 4) Cunningham, Quinn E 8

55.24 49.38
B4 1:51.60PR-MA

1) Luginbuhl, Ashley M 7 2) Onimus, Isla R 7
3) Chadwick, Graycen C 8 4) Kelly, Olivia K 6

1:06.08 45.52
C5 1:53.27PR-MA

1) Matusek, Cassidy J 8 2) Hausman, Brynn J 6
3) Gavaghan, Gwen M 6 4) Chadwick, Landyn M 6

1:01.38 51.89
A6 1:53.72PVAC-MA

1) Gabel, Sydney G 7 2) Witmer, Madison O 8
3) Greenough, Maddy R 7 4) Morris, Emily W 7

1:05.33 48.39
A7 1:54.92CBST-MA

1) Voloshin, Sophia N 6 2) Hammond, Briana J 7
3) Krajewski, Annie K 8 4) Samakhunov, Dana 7

1:08.62 46.30
B--- DQPVAC-MA

1) Nicholson, Vivienne F 7 2) McPhillips, Emma E 8
3) Morgan, Brenna 7 4) Wirth, Vivian G 8

B--- DQSOUD-MA
1) Shade, Campbell R 8 2) Hayik, Daphne A 6
3) Musselman, Evie J 7 4) Heller, Kennedy L 6

1:03.97 48.66
B--- DQMAC-MA

1) Anger, Taylor P 7 2) Murray, Abby C 8
3) Hutnick, Adalyn J 7 4) Dunleavy, Finley G 6

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:46.31SOUD-MA

1) Wentzel, Berklee M 9 2) Booth, Jo Jo E 10
3) Opdyke, Audrey R 10 4) Shade, Londyn B 10

42.97 44.56 45.50 33.28
A2 2:48.91NPAC-MA

1) Grubb, Caroline R 9 2) Krail, Izzy J 9
3) Quinn, Grace J 9 4) Collins, Joss A 10

39.12 46.83 47.69 35.27
B3 2:54.36PR-MA

1) Kelly, Caroline L 9 2) Draper, Hannah C 9
3) Akman, Leyla 10 4) Herrmann, Elsie 10

43.25 52.50 43.68 34.93
A4 2:56.97MAC-MA

1) Anger, Lexi L 9 2) Hardman, Hardman J 10
3) Zhukarev, Alexis E 10 4) Ryan, Brooklyn L 10

47.43 50.49 44.96 34.09

C5 2:59.02PR-MA
1) Germino, Evie R 10 2) Garges, Elsa L 9
3) Barndt, Gianna E 9 4) Chauhan, Addison A 10

46.61 49.43 51.54 31.44
B6 2:59.22SOUD-MA

1) Alderfer, Charlotte 10 2) McGowan, Claire G 9
3) Doorley, Ella R 10 4) Metz, Sophia 10

43.81 50.76 46.91 37.74
C7 x3:05.25SOUD-MA

1) Sterling, Zoey A 9 2) Clemens, Sophia C 9
3) Hayik, Elena J 10 4) Michalak, Peyton S 9

49.43 49.94 47.27 38.61
A8 3:07.13CBST-MA

1) Prakash, Anjana N 10 2) Jiang, Isabella 9
3) Gopka, Alina 10 4) Banks, Olivia S 10

45.37 58.95 47.12 35.69
B9 3:08.69NPAC-MA

1) Sheth, Aisha J 10 2) Hammarquist, Reese C 9
3) Park, Autumn 9 4) Winsman, Rosie C 9

46.08 51.42 51.12 40.07
A10 3:13.97PVAC-MA

1) Sergas, Hailey P 9 2) Fletcher, Chloe J 9
3) Wilson, Clara 10 4) McPhillips, Sophia 9

46.23 41.11
D11 x3:28.87SOUD-MA

1) Brown, Helen 9 2) Coale, Tessa 9
3) Donahue, Addison B 9 4) Wheeler, Jocelyn N 9

58.11 44.06
C12 x3:29.64NPAC-MA

1) Dhakal, Brooklynn K 10 2) DeVault, Lucia 9
3) Almlof, Elizabeth R 9 4) Peters, Charlotte M 9

51.57 53.74 55.45 48.88
D13 x3:36.09PR-MA

1) Feiss, Jojo R 9 2) Ramer Hunter, Acacia M 10
3) Piccolo, Silvia L 9 4) Piccolo, Giada A 10

56.41 1:06.35 55.82 37.51
B14 3:37.29PVAC-MA

1) Hinkle, Zoey E 9 2) Keyser, Cassidy 9
3) Dani, Aahna P 10 4) Lunger, Allison M 10

55.36 1:00.48 1:41.45
B--- DQCBST-MA

1) Carroll, Evie J 9 2) Ellis, Tori A 9
3) Byrne, Kate G 10 4) Florendo, Em A 9

1:02.14 57.57 1:22.64 38.79
B--- DQMAC-MA

1) Becker, Nina V 9 2) Luc, Ellie Y 9
3) Cunningham, Kendall A 9 4) Graham, Lila K 9

1:01.42 46.82 58.66 43.73
 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:17.45NPAC-MA

1) Makarichev, Bella A 12 2) Shields, Erin E 12
3) Walsh, Alyssa J 12 4) Quinn, Katie C 11

36.16 37.19 32.73 31.37
B2 2:28.62NPAC-MA

1) Glaeser, Kate M 12 2) Wagner, Colby C 11
3) Yaghooty, Fina R 12 4) Luna Goffredo, Dany C 12

39.26 43.18 34.42 31.76
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(Event 6  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A3 2:30.58MAC-MA

1) Bachner, Molly G 11 2) Rothman, Rose M 12
3) Knepley, Emi J 11 4) Washburn, Finley K 11

38.33 41.96 36.01 34.28
A4 2:31.22CBST-MA

1) Tataru, Andreea 12 2) Voloshin, Isabella 11
3) Awasthi, Isha 12 4) Kelsey, Brinkley A 12

38.11 43.68 34.60 34.83
A5 2:37.87PVAC-MA

1) Ho, Lily 12 2) Pileggi, Natalie S 12
3) Patel, Arya V 11 4) Kajkowski, Ellen L 11

41.04 42.82 40.76 33.25
C6 x2:38.68NPAC-MA

1) Silverman, Molly A 11 2) Kristopeit, Leah M 12
3) Minnett, Charlotte G 11 4) Iris, Abby L 11

42.16 44.36 39.29 32.87
A7 2:39.69SOUD-MA

1) Boos, Zoey L 11 2) McGowan, Harper L 11
3) Lindsay, Claire R 11 4) Macdonald, Selah J 11

37.85 45.92 39.13 36.79
D8 x2:58.05NPAC-MA

1) Autry, Anne I 11 2) Jyoti, Krista 11
3) Morris, Riley M 12 4) Pettinato, Sophia M 11

43.84 56.69 40.48 37.04
B9 3:02.83MAC-MA

1) Kuwadia, Aashi R 11 2) Becker, Sylvia C 11
3) Chen, Joyce 11 4) Nijinsky, Lana L 11

46.04 52.15 43.55 41.09
 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:09.68SOUD-MA

1) Wheeler, Aubrey C 14 2) Weidner, Hope E 13
3) Weikel, Rhyann F 13 4) Walker, Avery E 13

34.91 37.05 28.69 29.03
A2 2:10.43MAC-MA

1) Kallal, Cadie A 13 2) Reiter, Abby C 14
3) Sutera, Emma L 13 4) Kenning, Caitlyn A 13

32.67 38.29 31.91 27.56
A3 2:20.99CBST-MA

1) Voloshin, Elizabeth F 14 2) Daniel, Abby G 14
3) Urena, So ia 13 4) Muresan, Mara 13

36.40 40.65 29.54 34.40
C4 2:23.33SOUD-MA

1) Hewlett, Sarah R 14 2) Moyer, Lydia 13
3) DeCaro, Hannah 13 4) Derstein, Avery G 14

38.17 40.10 34.72 30.34
B5 x2:23.42SOUD-MA

1) Mo, Sierra 13 2) Sell, Avery R 13
3) Byers, Julia E 13 4) Besnard, Adelyn G 14

39.74 41.16 33.28 29.24
B6 2:25.11MAC-MA

1) Valentino, Sadie R 13 2) Becker, Dylan E 13
3) Pitchford, Keira R 14 4) Schooley, Caitlin M 14

37.09 40.77 34.62 32.63

A7 2:28.72NPAC-MA
1) Sujdak, Tara B 13 2) Koo, Saeah K 13
3) Ussai, Chrissy A 14 4) Nagamangalam, Harini 13

38.21 38.00 37.35 35.16
B8 2:33.52PR-MA

1) Kessler, Alison 14 2) Miller, Kaelyn 14
3) Underhill, Mae A 13 4) Kocher, Ella M 13

35.61 42.88 43.88 31.15
 
Event 8  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:09.62NPAC-MA

1) Baker, Kayleigh A 17 2) Wagner, Bailey Q 15
3) Rowe, Fiona 16 4) DiLenge, Kathryn E 16

33.30 37.68 30.17 28.47
A2 2:23.01PVAC-MA

1) Gibbons, Eva E 17 2) Chapman, Olivia M 15
3) Berwager, Camy 15 4) Gibbons, Ella K 15

33.85 39.38 38.05 31.73
 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PVAC-MA  81 17.14Melwert, Sara K
SOUD-MA  72 18.56Musselman, Evie J
SOUD-MA  83 18.63Mo, Leah
CBST-MA  84 18.71Krajewski, Annie K
PR-MA  85 18.75Lacy, Kaylin E
SOUD-MA  86 18.82Fairchok, Penelope M
PR-MA  87 19.12Dunn, Gabby M
NPAC-MA  78 19.32Quinn, Maura E
SOUD-MA  89 x19.53Berger, Brooklyn P
MAC-MA  810 19.70Cunningham, Quinn E
SOUD-MA  811 x19.71Derstein, Tegan L
PR-MA  712 20.03Wood, Sera R
MAC-MA  813 20.25Milunic, Alana L
NPAC-MA  614 20.66Peters, Aspen G
MAC-MA  815 21.77Murray, Abby C
PR-MA  616 x21.83Kelly, Olivia K
PR-MA  817 x22.20Chadwick, Graycen C
PVAC-MA  718 22.33Morris, Emily W
NPAC-MA  819 22.75Gielow, Addie M
NPAC-MA  720 x23.64Yagnik, Arya R
PR-MA  721 x24.02Onimus, Isla R
CBST-MA  722 24.03Hammond, Briana J
NPAC-MA  723 x24.26Wilcox, Emma F
PR-MA  624 x24.72Whelan, Layne E
PVAC-MA  825 24.76Wirth, Vivian G
PVAC-MA  726 x24.90Morgan, Brenna
PR-MA  627 x24.91Gavaghan, Gwen M
MAC-MA  528 x25.56Palopoli, Cece J
PR-MA  829 x25.66Matusek, Cassidy J
PVAC-MA  830 x26.01Witmer, Madison O
MAC-MA  731 x26.08Hutnick, Adalyn J
PVAC-MA  732 x26.20Gabel, Sydney G
MAC-MA  833 x26.21DiTomo, Brianna E
CBST-MA  634 26.88Voloshin, Sophia N
MAC-MA  635 x27.46Dunleavy, Finley G
PR-MA  636 x27.56Hausman, Brynn J
SOUD-MA  637 x27.58Hayik, Daphne A
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(Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PVAC-MA  738 x27.69Nicholson, Vivienne F
SOUD-MA  639 x29.53Heller, Kennedy L
PR-MA  640 x29.77Chadwick, Landyn M
SOUD-MA  741 x30.03Johnston, Charlotte M
MAC-MA  742 x30.72Anger, Taylor P
NPAC-MA  543 x30.85Lipsi, Collins
MAC-MA  844 x31.21Kasper, Olivia Kasper A
PR-MA  745 x32.57Luginbuhl, Ashley M
NPAC-MA  746 x34.57Koo, Minha M
PR-MA  747 x34.92Zueva, Lena D
MAC-MA  648 x37.69Kasper, Amelia M

 
Event 10  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PR-MA 101 1:15.30Dunn, Ellie G

35.95 39.35
MAC-MA 102 1:16.53Zhukarev, Alexis E

35.98 40.55
NPAC-MA  93 1:18.48Krail, Izzy J

36.47 42.01
MAC-MA 104 1:19.60Ryan, Brooklyn L

37.99 41.61
SOUD-MA 105 1:21.65Nguyen, So ia

36.41 45.24
PR-MA  96 1:24.21Chadwick, Emerson K

38.87 45.34
NPAC-MA 107 1:24.72Collins, Joss A

40.92 43.80
PVAC-MA  98 1:25.70Hovis, Maura F

39.48 46.22
PVAC-MA  99 1:26.54McPhillips, Sophia

40.97 45.57
NPAC-MA  910 1:27.71Quinn, Grace J

41.77 45.94
CBST-MA  911 1:27.85Patel, Skruti

41.65 46.20
SOUD-MA  912 1:28.84Michalak, Peyton S

42.36 46.48
SOUD-MA 1013 1:30.00Doorley, Ella R

40.47 49.53
CBST-MA  914 1:30.76Jiang, Isabella

43.11 47.65
PVAC-MA  915 1:32.11Fletcher, Chloe J

41.94 50.17
MAC-MA  916 1:32.42Cunningham, Kendall A

45.02 47.40
SOUD-MA  917 x1:32.74Sterling, Zoey A

43.94 48.80
SOUD-MA 1018 x1:32.80Alderfer, Charlotte

44.41 48.39
PVAC-MA 1019 x1:32.90Wilson, Clara

43.95 48.95
PR-MA 1020 1:33.53Akman, Leyla

43.31 50.22
CBST-MA 1021 1:36.54Banks, Olivia S

47.41 49.13

SOUD-MA  922 x1:36.65Coale, Tessa
44.77 51.88

CBST-MA 1023 x1:37.74Prakash, Anjana N
47.51 50.23

PVAC-MA 1024 x1:42.12Dani, Aahna P
47.34 54.78

PVAC-MA  925 x1:42.14Hinkle, Zoey E
48.11 54.03

SOUD-MA  926 x1:42.30Brown, Helen
45.62 56.68

NPAC-MA 1027 x1:43.69Sheth, Aisha J
50.16 53.53

NPAC-MA  928 x1:44.52Almlof, Elizabeth R
48.76 55.76

NPAC-MA 1029 x1:47.13Dhakal, Brooklynn K
49.31 57.82

PVAC-MA 1030 x1:49.78Jung, Alison E
49.47 1:00.31

CBST-MA  931 x1:54.79Florendo, Em A
56.31 58.48

NPAC-MA  932 x1:58.58Wimmer, Ellie G
53.91 1:04.67

CBST-MA  933 x2:00.58Heinzeroth, Ally M
54.34 1:06.24

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NPAC-MA 121 1:03.39Makarichev, Bella A

30.12 33.27
NPAC-MA 122 1:04.59Shields, Erin E

31.37 33.22
MAC-MA 113 1:05.91Kindred, Madison L

31.50 34.41
PVAC-MA 124 1:06.95Dodson, Autumn

31.19 35.76
PR-MA 125 1:07.45Shqina, Emma

31.75 35.70
PVAC-MA 116 1:08.34Ferst, Stellarose

33.60 34.74
PR-MA 127 1:08.40Piotrowicz, Morgan

32.87 35.53
NPAC-MA 118 1:08.57Quinn, Katie C

32.32 36.25
CBST-MA 129 1:09.09Vairo, Eva L

32.78 36.31
CBST-MA 1210 1:10.67Awasthi, Isha

32.80 37.87
SOUD-MA 1111 1:11.53Boos, Zoey L

33.55 37.98
PVAC-MA 1212 1:12.59Ho, Lily

34.79 37.80
NPAC-MA 1213 x1:12.81Luna Goffredo, Dany C

34.92 37.89
NPAC-MA 1214 x1:15.88Glaeser, Kate M

36.70 39.18
PR-MA 1215 1:16.95Wood, Isla

36.67 40.28
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(Event 11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CBST-MA 1216 1:18.01Trout, Sidney M

37.46 40.55
MAC-MA 1117 1:18.02Bachner, Molly G

36.19 41.83
CBST-MA 1218 x1:18.43Tataru, Andreea

36.33 42.10
NPAC-MA 1119 x1:19.33Silverman, Molly A

37.63 41.70
MAC-MA 1120 1:19.38Washburn, Finley K

37.56 41.82
NPAC-MA 1221 x1:20.07Kristopeit, Leah M

39.41 40.66
MAC-MA 1122 x1:20.82Chen, Joyce

37.93 42.89
SOUD-MA 1123 1:22.66Macdonald, Selah J

38.97 43.69
PVAC-MA 1224 x1:26.43Bieber, Ella T

40.27 46.16
 
Event 12  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MAC-MA 131 59.10Knepley, Maiya A

28.57 30.53
MAC-MA 132 1:00.77Kenning, Caitlyn A

29.86 30.91
PR-MA 143 1:03.11Matusek, Myla

29.61 33.50
NPAC-MA 134 1:03.32Odonnell, Anna

29.86 33.46
SOUD-MA 135 1:03.40Weikel, Rhyann F

29.95 33.45
SOUD-MA 136 1:04.14Weidner, Hope E

30.45 33.69
PVAC-MA 137 1:04.54Helwig, Colby A

31.42 33.12
MAC-MA 138 1:05.23Kallal, Cadie A

30.41 34.82
MAC-MA 139 x1:06.00Sutera, Emma L

31.69 34.31
PR-MA 1410 1:06.54Vassallo, Ashlynn

31.26 35.28
SOUD-MA 1411 1:06.64Wheeler, Aubrey C

32.00 34.64
SOUD-MA 1412 x1:06.77Besnard, Adelyn G

32.69 34.08
MAC-MA 1313 x1:06.99Valentino, Sadie R

31.64 35.35
MAC-MA 1314 x1:07.29Becker, Dylan E

32.86 34.43
MAC-MA 1415 x1:07.77Pitchford, Keira R

32.32 35.45
MAC-MA 1416 x1:08.04Reiter, Abby C

31.20 36.84
SOUD-MA 1417 x1:08.70Derstein, Avery G

33.08 35.62

SOUD-MA 1418 x1:08.75Hewlett, Sarah R
33.39 35.36

PR-MA 1319 1:10.18Skinner, Genevieve A
32.49 37.69

PVAC-MA 1320 1:10.33Parsia, Ava C
33.24 37.09

SOUD-MA 1321 x1:10.41Walker, Avery E
32.04 38.37

MAC-MA 1422 x1:11.52Schooley, Caitlin M
34.47 37.05

SOUD-MA 1323 x1:11.97DeCaro, Hannah
34.10 37.87

SOUD-MA 1324 x1:12.03Moyer, Lydia
35.48 36.55

PR-MA 1325 x1:13.68Kocher, Ella M
35.70 37.98

NPAC-MA 1426 1:14.60Ussai, Chrissy A
36.76 37.84

NPAC-MA 13*27 1:15.25Sujdak, Tara B
35.78 39.47

MAC-MA 13*27 x1:15.25Salotti, Evie M
36.51 38.74

MAC-MA 1329 x1:16.26Joshi, Kopal N
36.58 39.68

PR-MA 1430 x1:17.02Lutz, Amelia M
36.59 40.43

SOUD-MA 1331 x1:18.74Mo, Sierra
36.45 42.29

NPAC-MA 1332 x1:21.78Nagamangalam, Harini
39.07 42.71

PR-MA 1333 x1:32.51Underhill, Mae A
44.45 48.06

 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SOUD-MA 151 2:12.22Einolf, Evelyn B

30.38 33.14 34.10 34.60
NPAC-MA 172 2:15.70Baker, Kayleigh A

30.27 34.14 35.43 35.86
PVAC-MA 153 2:24.60Chapman, Olivia M

33.27 37.34 38.79 35.20
PVAC-MA 174 2:24.96Gibbons, Eva E

32.78 37.03 38.88 36.27
PVAC-MA 155 2:30.90Gibbons, Ella K

33.90 38.46 40.42 38.12
 
Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PVAC-MA  81 21.08Tiegs, Emily J
PVAC-MA  82 22.20Melwert, Sara K
NPAC-MA  73 22.27Bachmann, Kaden R
CBST-MA  84 22.38Krajewski, Annie K
SOUD-MA  85 22.42Berger, Brooklyn P
SOUD-MA  86 23.13Mo, Leah
PVAC-MA  7*7 23.90Greenough, Maddy R
MAC-MA  7*7 23.90Palopoli, Emily J
SOUD-MA  79 24.50Zimmerman, Frances B
SOUD-MA  710 x24.52Musselman, Evie J
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(Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PR-MA  711 24.70Wood, Sera R
PVAC-MA  712 x25.50Morris, Emily W
PVAC-MA  813 x25.72Miller, Tessa J
MAC-MA  814 25.82Milunic, Alana L
SOUD-MA  815 x26.15Shade, Campbell R
NPAC-MA  816 26.37Gielow, Addie M
NPAC-MA  717 27.14Yagnik, Arya R
PVAC-MA  718 x27.58Gabel, Sydney G
NPAC-MA  819 x27.78Autry, Edith B
PR-MA  820 28.03Chadwick, Graycen C
MAC-MA  821 28.08Murray, Abby C
PVAC-MA  722 x28.69Morgan, Brenna
CBST-MA  623 28.78Voloshin, Sophia N
CBST-MA  724 28.91Samakhunov, Dana
PR-MA  625 29.01Kelly, Olivia K
SOUD-MA  726 x29.19Johnston, Charlotte M
NPAC-MA  727 x30.13Wilcox, Emma F
SOUD-MA  628 x30.25Heller, Kennedy L
MAC-MA  829 x30.40DiTomo, Brianna E
SOUD-MA  630 x30.56Hayik, Daphne A
PR-MA  731 x30.75Luginbuhl, Ashley M
PR-MA  732 x30.82Onimus, Isla R
MAC-MA  633 x31.26Dunleavy, Finley G
PR-MA  834 x31.51Matusek, Cassidy J
PR-MA  635 x34.01Gavaghan, Gwen M
MAC-MA  636 x35.60Kasper, Amelia M
PR-MA  637 x35.90Hausman, Brynn J
PR-MA  638 x36.34Whelan, Layne E
NPAC-MA  639 x36.87Peters, Aspen G
PVAC-MA  840 x38.25McPhillips, Emma E
NPAC-MA  741 x38.87Koo, Minha M
NPAC-MA  542 x46.09Lipsi, Collins
PR-MA  643 x49.14Chadwick, Landyn M
PR-MA  7--- DQZueva, Lena D
PVAC-MA  7--- DQNicholson, Vivienne F
MAC-MA  5--- DQPalopoli, Cece J

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PVAC-MA 101 38.73Felty, Hannah G
NPAC-MA  92 38.91Grubb, Caroline R
CBST-MA 103 41.33Pluff, McKinleigh V
PR-MA  94 42.04Kelly, Caroline L
PVAC-MA  95 43.61Hovis, Maura F
PR-MA 106 43.62Germino, Evie R
PR-MA 107 43.65Moore, Elly H
SOUD-MA  98 43.98Wentzel, Berklee M
CBST-MA 109 44.07Gopka, Alina
NPAC-MA  910 44.30Park, Autumn
CBST-MA  911 44.57Patel, Skruti
MAC-MA  912 44.66Komoroski, Kassidy C
SOUD-MA  913 44.78McGowan, Claire G
MAC-MA 1014 45.07Ryan, Brooklyn L
CBST-MA 1015 x45.75Pozesky, Madison G
MAC-MA  916 46.60Anger, Lexi L
PVAC-MA  917 46.64Sergas, Hailey P

SOUD-MA 1018 46.71Alderfer, Charlotte
NPAC-MA  919 46.80Hammarquist, Reese C
CBST-MA  920 x46.93Jiang, Isabella
PVAC-MA  921 x47.13McPhillips, Sophia
PVAC-MA  922 x47.48Fletcher, Chloe J
NPAC-MA  923 x47.55Winsman, Rosie C
NPAC-MA 1024 x48.05Sheth, Aisha J
MAC-MA  925 x48.06Luc, Ellie Y
SOUD-MA 10*26 x48.18Hayik, Elena J
SOUD-MA 10*26 x48.18Metz, Sophia
PR-MA  928 x49.27Barndt, Gianna E
MAC-MA 1029 x49.51Hardman, Hardman J
SOUD-MA  930 x49.59Wheeler, Jocelyn N
SOUD-MA  931 x49.74Michalak, Peyton S
NPAC-MA  932 x49.90Quinn, Grace J
PVAC-MA 1033 x50.55Wilson, Clara
SOUD-MA  934 x51.04Sterling, Zoey A
NPAC-MA 1035 x51.64Dhakal, Brooklynn K
MAC-MA  936 x52.31Becker, Nina V
SOUD-MA  937 x52.53Coale, Tessa
NPAC-MA  938 x52.85Almlof, Elizabeth R
NPAC-MA  939 x52.92DeVault, Lucia
PR-MA 1040 x53.12Piccolo, Giada A
PVAC-MA 1041 x53.16Jung, Alison E
SOUD-MA  942 x54.55Donahue, Addison B
PR-MA  943 x55.37Piccolo, Silvia L
MAC-MA  944 x55.45Cunningham, Kendall A
MAC-MA  945 x55.80Graham, Lila K
SOUD-MA  946 x55.81Brown, Helen
PR-MA 1047 x55.92Ramer Hunter, Acacia M
CBST-MA 1048 x56.09Aalderink, Maggie R
PVAC-MA  949 x56.19Hinkle, Zoey E
PVAC-MA 1050 x56.68Lunger, Allison M
PVAC-MA 1051 x58.25Addalli, Sophia K
NPAC-MA  952 x58.53Wimmer, Ellie G
CBST-MA 1053 x59.34Whiteman, Layla A
PR-MA  954 x59.40Feiss, Jojo R
SOUD-MA  955 x1:00.69Freed, Cristina A
NPAC-MA  956 x1:02.44Peters, Charlotte M
PVAC-MA  957 x1:03.06Morgan, Daelyn
CBST-MA  958 x1:06.36Carroll, Evie J
CBST-MA  959 x1:09.30Heinzeroth, Ally M
NPAC-MA 1060 x1:11.19Cleray, June T
CBST-MA  9--- DQEllis, Tori A
PR-MA  9--- DQDraper, Hannah C

 
Event 16  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CBST-MA 121 34.34Shorr, Mia E
PVAC-MA 122 35.35Jung, Alexis Y
MAC-MA 113 35.52Knepley, Emi J
SOUD-MA 12*4 37.26Moyer, Heidi
PR-MA 12*4 37.26Piotrowicz, Morgan
NPAC-MA 126 38.00Yaghooty, Fina R
CBST-MA 127 38.88Tataru, Andreea
MAC-MA 128 38.98Rothman, Rose M
PVAC-MA 119 39.03Patel, Arya V
SOUD-MA 1110 39.25Boos, Zoey L
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Results
(Event 16  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NPAC-MA 1211 39.48Glaeser, Kate M
CBST-MA 1112 39.55Voloshin, Isabella
MAC-MA 1113 39.80Bachner, Molly G
CBST-MA 1114 x39.91Oliver, Emma E
PVAC-MA 1115 41.09Kajkowski, Ellen L
NPAC-MA 1116 41.24Iris, Abby L
PVAC-MA 1217 x41.62Ho, Lily
NPAC-MA 1118 x42.57Silverman, Molly A
MAC-MA 1119 x43.00Becker, Sylvia C
SOUD-MA 1120 43.23McGowan, Harper L
NPAC-MA 1121 x44.13Autry, Anne I
PVAC-MA 1122 x44.45Morgan, Jocelyn R
CBST-MA 1223 x45.18Trout, Sidney M
PVAC-MA 1224 x47.36Bieber, Ella T
MAC-MA 1125 x48.50Nijinsky, Lana L
PR-MA 1126 48.68Maloney, Savanna
MAC-MA 1127 x50.62Kuwadia, Aashi R
SOUD-MA 1128 x51.81Boyd, Mikaela R
MAC-MA 1129 x56.00Dave, Anika N
PR-MA 1130 56.08Lewis, Lily K
NPAC-MA 1131 x57.10Jyoti, Krista
MAC-MA 1132 x57.58Patel, Shree K

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MAC-MA 131 1:11.26Kallal, Cadie A

34.61 36.65
MAC-MA 132 1:12.48Knepley, Maiya A

35.84 36.64
PR-MA 143 1:14.45Matusek, Myla

36.16 38.29
PVAC-MA 134 1:14.92Helwig, Colby A

36.87 38.05
CBST-MA 145 1:16.03Voloshin, Elizabeth F

36.99 39.04
SOUD-MA 136 1:16.48Weidner, Hope E

37.50 38.98
SOUD-MA 137 1:16.51Walker, Avery E

37.09 39.42
SOUD-MA 148 1:16.55Besnard, Adelyn G

37.44 39.11
PVAC-MA 149 1:17.88Carlson, Jessica S

36.13 41.75
SOUD-MA 1410 x1:18.05Wheeler, Aubrey C

38.01 40.04
MAC-MA 1311 1:18.36Sutera, Emma L

38.26 40.10
PR-MA 1412 1:18.43Kessler, Alison

38.08 40.35
PR-MA 1413 1:20.30Miller, Kaelyn

38.59 41.71
MAC-MA 1314 x1:20.34Becker, Dylan E

39.24 41.10
MAC-MA 1315 x1:21.68Valentino, Sadie R

39.18 42.50

PR-MA 1316 x1:21.85Skinner, Genevieve A
37.95 43.90

NPAC-MA 1317 1:22.13Sujdak, Tara B
40.07 42.06

MAC-MA 1418 x1:23.67Schooley, Caitlin M
41.65 42.02

MAC-MA 1319 x1:23.99Salotti, Evie M
42.04 41.95

SOUD-MA 1320 x1:25.37Sell, Avery R
NPAC-MA 1421 1:26.14Ussai, Chrissy A

42.78 43.36
MAC-MA 1322 x1:30.94Joshi, Kopal N

42.07 48.87
SOUD-MA 1323 x1:31.79Mo, Sierra
CBST-MA 1324 1:35.12Muresan, Mara

45.73 49.39
NPAC-MA 1425 1:38.32Singh, Naija

45.23 53.09
PR-MA 1326 x1:38.50Kocher, Ella M

48.74 49.76
PR-MA 1427 x1:40.39Ziegenfuss, Quinn M

49.73 50.66
PR-MA 1428 x1:41.55Lutz, Amelia M

49.50 52.05
PVAC-MA 1329 2:01.31Shah, Ella S

 
Event 18  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MAC-MA 181 1:06.28Landsberg, Julia M

32.01 34.27
SOUD-MA 152 1:07.50Perilli, Lydia J

32.71 34.79
NPAC-MA 173 1:14.00Baker, Kayleigh A

36.39 37.61
PVAC-MA 174 1:16.84Gibbons, Eva E

37.21 39.63
SOUD-MA 155 1:17.29Rafter, Alyssa M

37.83 39.46
PVAC-MA 156 1:19.43Chapman, Olivia M

38.03 41.40
PVAC-MA 157 1:25.93Berwager, Camy

41.50 44.43
 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PR-MA  81 25.09Dunn, Gabby M
MAC-MA  82 25.83Miller, Aviella/Avi E
PVAC-MA  83 25.87Lauterio, Belle
MAC-MA  84 26.15Cunningham, Quinn E
SOUD-MA  85 26.94Derstein, Tegan L
SOUD-MA  86 27.13DiDomenick-Moore, Melody
NPAC-MA  87 27.39Autry, Edith B
SOUD-MA  88 27.56Mo, Leah
SOUD-MA  89 x27.88Berger, Brooklyn P
SOUD-MA  710 x28.72Musselman, Evie J
MAC-MA  811 29.16Milunic, Alana L
SOUD-MA  8*12 x29.46Fairchok, Penelope M
PR-MA  8*12 29.46Lacy, Kaylin E
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Results
(Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PVAC-MA  714 30.21Greenough, Maddy R
PVAC-MA  815 31.25Witmer, Madison O
MAC-MA  816 x31.88Kasper, Olivia Kasper A
PVAC-MA  817 x32.06Miller, Tessa J
PVAC-MA  818 x32.90McPhillips, Emma E
PVAC-MA  719 x33.21Morgan, Brenna
PR-MA  720 33.63Onimus, Isla R
PVAC-MA  721 x34.63Gabel, Sydney G
CBST-MA  722 37.71Samakhunov, Dana
CBST-MA  723 39.25Hammond, Briana J
PR-MA  724 x40.16Luginbuhl, Ashley M
MAC-MA  825 x44.21DiTomo, Brianna E
MAC-MA  726 x44.53Anger, Taylor P
MAC-MA  5--- DQPalopoli, Cece J
SOUD-MA  8--- DQShade, Campbell R
PR-MA  6--- DQHausman, Brynn J
PVAC-MA  8--- DQWirth, Vivian G
PR-MA  7--- DQZueva, Lena D
PR-MA  8--- DQMatusek, Cassidy J
PR-MA  6--- DQWhelan, Layne E

 
Event 20  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SOUD-MA 101 46.33Booth, Jo Jo E
NPAC-MA  92 47.54Krail, Izzy J
PR-MA 103 48.25Herrmann, Elsie
MAC-MA 104 48.45Hardman, Hardman J
MAC-MA  95 50.73Anger, Lexi L
SOUD-MA  96 51.14Clemens, Sophia C
PR-MA  97 51.34Garges, Elsa L
NPAC-MA  98 51.77Winsman, Rosie C
PR-MA  99 52.03Kelly, Caroline L
PVAC-MA 1010 52.04Sarnes, Maddie M
PR-MA  911 x52.50Draper, Hannah C
CBST-MA 1012 52.66Pozesky, Madison G
SOUD-MA 1013 52.75Metz, Sophia
SOUD-MA  914 x52.89McGowan, Claire G
PR-MA 1015 x53.43Chauhan, Addison A
MAC-MA  916 53.50Luc, Ellie Y
SOUD-MA 1017 x54.38Shade, Londyn B
CBST-MA  918 54.39Jiang, Isabella
CBST-MA 1019 54.92Banks, Olivia S
NPAC-MA  920 55.70DeVault, Lucia
PVAC-MA  921 55.74Sergas, Hailey P
SOUD-MA  922 x56.26Wheeler, Jocelyn N
SOUD-MA  923 x56.47Donahue, Addison B
PVAC-MA  924 57.36Keyser, Cassidy
SOUD-MA  925 x57.52Coale, Tessa
PVAC-MA 1026 x58.13Lunger, Allison M
PR-MA  927 x58.61Barndt, Gianna E
CBST-MA  928 x1:00.86Ellis, Tori A
PVAC-MA 1029 x1:00.89Dani, Aahna P
CBST-MA 1030 x1:01.68Aalderink, Maggie R
PVAC-MA  931 x1:02.86Hinkle, Zoey E
NPAC-MA 1032 x1:02.96Dhakal, Brooklynn K
PR-MA 1033 x1:04.34Ramer Hunter, Acacia M

PVAC-MA 1034 x1:04.72Addalli, Sophia K
SOUD-MA  935 x1:04.83Brown, Helen
CBST-MA 1036 x1:05.33Whiteman, Layla A
MAC-MA  937 x1:06.76Becker, Nina V
CBST-MA 1038 x1:06.81Byrne, Kate G
CBST-MA  939 x1:11.50Florendo, Em A
NPAC-MA 1040 x1:11.97Sheth, Aisha J
PVAC-MA  941 x1:13.34Morgan, Daelyn
CBST-MA  9--- DQCarroll, Evie J
NPAC-MA 10--- DQCleray, June T

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NPAC-MA 121 39.17Shields, Erin E
PR-MA 122 41.61Shqina, Emma
SOUD-MA 123 41.77Moyer, Heidi
PVAC-MA 114 42.07Patel, Arya V
MAC-MA 125 42.59Rothman, Rose M
CBST-MA 116 43.17Voloshin, Isabella
NPAC-MA 127 44.52Kristopeit, Leah M
NPAC-MA 118 44.95Wagner, Colby C
CBST-MA 119 45.07Berg, Bona P
NPAC-MA 1210 x45.38Walsh, Alyssa J
SOUD-MA 1111 46.19Lindsay, Claire R
PVAC-MA 1212 46.45Pileggi, Natalie S
MAC-MA 1113 46.62Washburn, Finley K
NPAC-MA 1114 x46.63Iris, Abby L
SOUD-MA 1115 46.84McGowan, Harper L
PR-MA 1116 47.33Maloney, Savanna
SOUD-MA 1117 x48.11Macdonald, Selah J
PVAC-MA 1218 48.13Curfman, Declyn L
NPAC-MA 1119 x49.27Silverman, Molly A
PVAC-MA 1120 x49.61Morgan, Jocelyn R
MAC-MA 1121 53.94Kuwadia, Aashi R
MAC-MA 1122 x54.70Nijinsky, Lana L
MAC-MA 1123 x55.24Dave, Anika N
PR-MA 1124 55.26Lewis, Lily K
NPAC-MA 1125 x59.61Jyoti, Krista
MAC-MA 1126 x59.75Patel, Shree K
CBST-MA 1227 1:03.73Kensey, Ella M
SOUD-MA 1128 x1:07.31Boyd, Mikaela R

 
Event 22  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SOUD-MA 141 1:20.70Derstein, Avery G

38.48 42.22
NPAC-MA 142 1:21.18DiLenge, Naomi L

38.87 42.31
SOUD-MA 133 1:21.64Weidner, Hope E

39.28 42.36
MAC-MA 144 1:22.48Pitchford, Keira R

40.21 42.27
PR-MA 145 1:22.71Vassallo, Ashlynn

39.07 43.64
MAC-MA 136 1:24.45Kallal, Cadie A

39.82 44.63
NPAC-MA 137 1:25.17Koo, Saeah K

39.94 45.23
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Results
(Event 22  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MAC-MA 148 1:26.28Reiter, Abby C

40.38 45.90
CBST-MA 149 1:27.93Daniel, Abby G

43.28 44.65
SOUD-MA 1310 1:29.16Byers, Julia E

42.08 47.08
CBST-MA 1311 1:30.39Muresan, Mara

42.88 47.51
SOUD-MA 1312 x1:33.17Moyer, Lydia

44.18 48.99
PVAC-MA 1313 1:35.44Parsia, Ava C

45.28 50.16
SOUD-MA 1314 x1:36.36Sell, Avery R

45.37 50.99
PR-MA 1415 1:37.02Miller, Kaelyn

45.98 51.04
NPAC-MA 1316 1:39.91Nagamangalam, Harini

48.77 51.14
PVAC-MA 1317 1:51.61Shah, Ella S

53.35 58.26
PR-MA 1418 1:51.81Ziegenfuss, Quinn M

54.81 57.00
NPAC-MA 1419 x1:54.31Singh, Naija

53.37 1:00.94
 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SOUD-MA 151 1:16.98Einolf, Evelyn B

36.15 40.83
SOUD-MA 152 1:21.62Rafter, Alyssa M

38.74 42.88
NPAC-MA 153 1:24.88Wagner, Bailey Q

40.35 44.53
PVAC-MA 154 1:32.28Gibbons, Ella K

44.73 47.55
PVAC-MA 155 1:33.46Chapman, Olivia M

43.59 49.87
PVAC-MA 156 1:39.66Berwager, Camy

46.34 53.32
 
Event 24  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butter ly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PR-MA  81 20.15Miller, Caroline F
NPAC-MA  72 20.38Bachmann, Kaden R
NPAC-MA  83 22.53Autry, Edith B
SOUD-MA  84 22.83DiDomenick-Moore, Melody
PR-MA  85 23.47Dunn, Gabby M
SOUD-MA  76 23.93Zimmerman, Frances B
MAC-MA  87 23.95Miller, Aviella/Avi E
MAC-MA  78 24.62Palopoli, Emily J
SOUD-MA  89 25.38Derstein, Tegan L
NPAC-MA  610 28.38Peters, Aspen G
MAC-MA  711 30.83Hutnick, Adalyn J
MAC-MA  812 x34.85Kasper, Olivia Kasper A
NPAC-MA  713 x34.89Yagnik, Arya R
NPAC-MA  714 x35.27Koo, Minha M

MAC-MA  715 x37.66Anger, Taylor P
PVAC-MA  716 39.22Nicholson, Vivienne F
SOUD-MA  717 x42.75Johnston, Charlotte M
NPAC-MA  518 x52.64Lipsi, Collins
PVAC-MA  8--- DQWitmer, Madison O
PR-MA  8--- DQChadwick, Graycen C
CBST-MA  6--- DQVoloshin, Sophia N
PR-MA  6--- DQChadwick, Landyn M

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butter ly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MAC-MA 101 39.09Dixon, Anna F
PR-MA 102 41.30Moore, Elly H
MAC-MA  93 42.07Komoroski, Kassidy C
CBST-MA 104 43.85Pluff, McKinleigh V
SOUD-MA 105 44.78Opdyke, Audrey R
PVAC-MA  96 44.92Melwert, Lizzie L
SOUD-MA 107 46.86Shade, Londyn B
PR-MA 108 46.96Akman, Leyla
SOUD-MA 109 47.59Doorley, Ella R
CBST-MA 1010 48.88Gopka, Alina
SOUD-MA 1011 x49.38Hayik, Elena J
NPAC-MA  912 50.95Park, Autumn
CBST-MA 1013 51.18Prakash, Anjana N
PVAC-MA 1014 52.63Wilson, Clara
PR-MA  915 52.65Piccolo, Silvia L
PVAC-MA 1016 54.94Dani, Aahna P
PVAC-MA 1017 x55.24Sarnes, Maddie M
SOUD-MA  918 x1:01.39Freed, Cristina A
PR-MA  919 x1:11.54Feiss, Jojo R
CBST-MA 1020 x1:16.60Byrne, Kate G
NPAC-MA  9--- DQPeters, Charlotte M

 
Event 26  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butter ly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MAC-MA 111 32.46Kindred, Madison L
NPAC-MA 122 32.65Shields, Erin E
PVAC-MA 123 33.19Dodson, Autumn
CBST-MA 124 33.84Awasthi, Isha
NPAC-MA 115 35.09Quinn, Katie C
NPAC-MA 126 35.74Yaghooty, Fina R
PVAC-MA 127 37.89Curfman, Declyn L
NPAC-MA 118 x38.08Minnett, Charlotte G
CBST-MA 129 38.54Vairo, Eva L
SOUD-MA 1110 40.55Lindsay, Claire R
MAC-MA 1111 40.97Bachner, Molly G
PVAC-MA 1112 41.09Kajkowski, Ellen L
NPAC-MA 1213 x42.31Morris, Riley M
MAC-MA 1114 44.88Chen, Joyce
CBST-MA 1115 45.19Berg, Bona P
NPAC-MA 1116 x46.26Pettinato, Sophia M
NPAC-MA 1117 x47.45Autry, Anne I
CBST-MA 1118 x47.63Oliver, Emma E

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butter ly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MAC-MA 131 1:08.00Gulotta, Avery C

31.82 36.18
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Results
(Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butter ly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CBST-MA 132 1:08.46Urena, So ia

31.59 36.87
SOUD-MA 133 1:08.71Weikel, Rhyann F

30.77 37.94
MAC-MA 134 1:12.92Kenning, Caitlyn A

35.61 37.31
NPAC-MA 135 1:14.30Odonnell, Anna

34.49 39.81
PVAC-MA 146 1:16.33Carlson, Jessica S

35.37 40.96
MAC-MA 137 1:19.63Sutera, Emma L

35.73 43.90
SOUD-MA 138 1:21.52DeCaro, Hannah

36.17 45.35
NPAC-MA 139 1:26.14Koo, Saeah K

38.21 47.93
NPAC-MA 1410 1:26.65Ussai, Chrissy A

41.17 45.48
CBST-MA 1411 1:28.24Voloshin, Elizabeth F

40.49 47.75
SOUD-MA 1312 1:29.35Byers, Julia E

38.51 50.84
PR-MA 1313 1:56.14Underhill, Mae A

49.52 1:06.62
 
Event 28  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butter ly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MAC-MA 181 1:07.86Landsberg, Julia M

32.67 35.19
PR-MA 152 1:14.89Lackner, Jessica

33.19 41.70
 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PVAC-MA  81 38.59Melwert, Sara K
PR-MA  82 38.90Miller, Caroline F
PVAC-MA  83 41.11Tiegs, Emily J
CBST-MA  84 41.44Krajewski, Annie K
NPAC-MA  75 41.52Bachmann, Kaden R
PVAC-MA  86 41.73Lauterio, Belle
SOUD-MA  87 43.45DiDomenick-Moore, Melody
SOUD-MA  78 44.45Zimmerman, Frances B
NPAC-MA  79 44.73Quinn, Maura E
PR-MA  810 45.10Lacy, Kaylin E
MAC-MA  711 47.14Palopoli, Emily J
PR-MA  712 48.43Wood, Sera R
MAC-MA  813 49.37Cunningham, Quinn E
PVAC-MA  814 x51.45Miller, Tessa J
SOUD-MA  815 51.61Shade, Campbell R
NPAC-MA  816 54.15Gielow, Addie M
PVAC-MA  717 x54.90Greenough, Maddy R
PVAC-MA  718 x55.17Morris, Emily W
PR-MA  619 x55.58Gavaghan, Gwen M
PVAC-MA  820 x55.65Wirth, Vivian G
PR-MA  6*21 x55.79Kelly, Olivia K
MAC-MA  8*21 55.79Murray, Abby C

MAC-MA  723 x57.01Hutnick, Adalyn J
CBST-MA  724 57.92Hammond, Briana J
NPAC-MA  725 x58.10Wilcox, Emma F
SOUD-MA  626 x58.98Hayik, Daphne A
SOUD-MA  627 x1:14.55Heller, Kennedy L
PVAC-MA  828 x1:21.61McPhillips, Emma E

 
Event 30  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PR-MA  91 32.96Piotrowicz, Kenzie
PR-MA 102 33.96Dunn, Ellie G
SOUD-MA 103 34.64Nguyen, So ia
PVAC-MA 104 34.74Felty, Hannah G
NPAC-MA  95 35.58Grubb, Caroline R
PR-MA 106 35.73Germino, Evie R
PR-MA 107 x36.53Herrmann, Elsie
SOUD-MA 108 36.70Booth, Jo Jo E
SOUD-MA  99 36.75Wentzel, Berklee M
SOUD-MA 1010 x36.95Shade, Londyn B
NPAC-MA 1011 36.99Collins, Joss A
PVAC-MA 1012 37.16Hones, Scarlett A
CBST-MA 1013 37.17Pozesky, Madison G
NPAC-MA  914 37.57Hammarquist, Reese C
PVAC-MA  915 37.81Melwert, Lizzie L
PR-MA  916 x37.90Chadwick, Emerson K
CBST-MA 1017 38.37Prakash, Anjana N
CBST-MA  918 38.76Patel, Skruti
SOUD-MA 1019 x39.10Metz, Sophia
CBST-MA 1020 x39.18Banks, Olivia S
PR-MA  921 x39.35Kelly, Caroline L
PR-MA 1022 x39.36Piccolo, Giada A
SOUD-MA 1023 x39.71Opdyke, Audrey R
SOUD-MA 1024 x39.74Doorley, Ella R
CBST-MA 1025 x39.79Gopka, Alina
NPAC-MA  926 x39.83Quinn, Grace J
SOUD-MA 1027 x40.24Alderfer, Charlotte
PVAC-MA  928 x40.29Fletcher, Chloe J
PR-MA 1029 x40.34Akman, Leyla
PR-MA 1030 x40.37Chauhan, Addison A
SOUD-MA  931 x40.43Michalak, Peyton S
PR-MA  932 x40.56Garges, Elsa L
SOUD-MA  933 x40.82Clemens, Sophia C
SOUD-MA  934 x41.00Wheeler, Jocelyn N
MAC-MA  935 41.02Graham, Lila K
SOUD-MA  936 x41.20McGowan, Claire G
PR-MA  937 x41.81Piccolo, Silvia L
SOUD-MA  938 x41.99Donahue, Addison B
PVAC-MA 1039 x42.03Sarnes, Maddie M
SOUD-MA 1040 x42.74Hayik, Elena J
PR-MA  941 x43.01Draper, Hannah C
PR-MA  942 x43.18Barndt, Gianna E
SOUD-MA  943 x43.49Sterling, Zoey A
MAC-MA  944 43.95Luc, Ellie Y
PVAC-MA 1045 x44.11Lunger, Allison M
NPAC-MA  946 x44.12Almlof, Elizabeth R
MAC-MA 1047 44.72Hardman, Hardman J
NPAC-MA  948 x44.91DeVault, Lucia
PVAC-MA 1049 x45.56Addalli, Sophia K
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Results
(Event 30  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PVAC-MA 1050 x45.98Jung, Alison E
MAC-MA  951 x47.21Becker, Nina V
PVAC-MA  952 x47.24Keyser, Cassidy
CBST-MA  953 x48.44Carroll, Evie J
CBST-MA 1054 x49.47Whiteman, Layla A
SOUD-MA  955 x49.65Freed, Cristina A
NPAC-MA  956 x50.67Wimmer, Ellie G
NPAC-MA  957 x51.00Peters, Charlotte M
CBST-MA  958 x51.44Heinzeroth, Ally M
PR-MA 1059 x52.82Ramer Hunter, Acacia M
CBST-MA 1060 x54.02Aalderink, Maggie R
CBST-MA 1061 x54.89Byrne, Kate G
PVAC-MA  962 x55.05Morgan, Daelyn
PR-MA  963 x56.71Feiss, Jojo R
NPAC-MA 1064 x1:07.20Cleray, June T

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CBST-MA 121 29.47Shorr, Mia E
SOUD-MA 122 30.47Moyer, Heidi
PVAC-MA 123 30.74Jung, Alexis Y
PVAC-MA 114 30.84Ferst, Stellarose
PR-MA 125 30.87Shqina, Emma
NPAC-MA 126 30.96Walsh, Alyssa J
NPAC-MA 117 31.08Quinn, Katie C
MAC-MA 118 31.44Knepley, Emi J
MAC-MA 129 31.55Pitchford, Hailey S
PR-MA 1210 31.88Piotrowicz, Morgan
NPAC-MA 1111 32.66Minnett, Charlotte G
SOUD-MA 1112 33.35Boos, Zoey L
NPAC-MA 1113 x33.40Iris, Abby L
CBST-MA 1214 33.49Tataru, Andreea
PVAC-MA 1215 33.84Ho, Lily
PVAC-MA 1116 x33.92Kajkowski, Ellen L
NPAC-MA 1117 x34.02Wagner, Colby C
PVAC-MA 1118 x34.42Patel, Arya V
CBST-MA 1219 34.57Trout, Sidney M
CBST-MA 1120 x34.63Berg, Bona P
MAC-MA 1121 34.97Washburn, Finley K
PVAC-MA 1222 x35.22Pileggi, Natalie S
NPAC-MA 1223 x35.44Glaeser, Kate M
MAC-MA 1124 x35.66Chen, Joyce
CBST-MA 1125 x35.79Oliver, Emma E
PR-MA 1226 35.87Wood, Isla
NPAC-MA 1127 x36.07Pettinato, Sophia M
NPAC-MA 1228 x36.23Kristopeit, Leah M
PVAC-MA 1229 x36.53Curfman, Declyn L
NPAC-MA 1230 x36.63Morris, Riley M
SOUD-MA 1131 37.54Macdonald, Selah J
PVAC-MA 1232 x38.16Bieber, Ella T
PVAC-MA 1133 x38.44Morgan, Jocelyn R
MAC-MA 1134 x38.88Becker, Sylvia C
NPAC-MA 1135 x39.68Autry, Anne I
MAC-MA 1136 x41.64Nijinsky, Lana L
CBST-MA 1237 x42.44Kensey, Ella M
MAC-MA 1138 x42.58Kuwadia, Aashi R

PR-MA 1139 x43.72Maloney, Savanna
MAC-MA 1140 x45.17Dave, Anika N
NPAC-MA 1141 x49.02Jyoti, Krista
MAC-MA 1142 x49.63Patel, Shree K
SOUD-MA 1143 x52.32Boyd, Mikaela R
PR-MA 1144 x55.19Lewis, Lily K

 
Event 32  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PR-MA 141 27.59Matusek, Myla
MAC-MA 132 28.30Kenning, Caitlyn A
NPAC-MA 133 28.78Odonnell, Anna
SOUD-MA 144 29.81Besnard, Adelyn G
SOUD-MA 135 30.34Walker, Avery E
PR-MA 146 30.39Vassallo, Ashlynn
MAC-MA 137 30.68Becker, Dylan E
MAC-MA 138 30.70Valentino, Sadie R
SOUD-MA 149 31.03Hewlett, Sarah R
PR-MA 1410 31.08Kessler, Alison
MAC-MA 1411 x31.18Reiter, Abby C
PR-MA 1312 x31.24Skinner, Genevieve A
SOUD-MA 1413 x31.41Derstein, Avery G
PVAC-MA 1314 31.59Parsia, Ava C
PR-MA 1315 x32.55Kocher, Ella M
MAC-MA 1416 x32.60Schooley, Caitlin M
SOUD-MA 1317 x32.68DeCaro, Hannah
SOUD-MA 1318 x33.27Moyer, Lydia
MAC-MA 1319 x33.33Joshi, Kopal N
CBST-MA 1420 33.45Daniel, Abby G
MAC-MA 1321 x33.47Salotti, Evie M
PR-MA 1422 x34.14Lutz, Amelia M
NPAC-MA 1323 34.35Sujdak, Tara B
SOUD-MA 1324 x34.71Byers, Julia E
SOUD-MA 1325 x34.78Mo, Sierra
NPAC-MA 1326 34.89Koo, Saeah K
SOUD-MA 1327 x36.90Sell, Avery R
PR-MA 1328 x36.95Underhill, Mae A
PR-MA 1429 x37.86Ziegenfuss, Quinn M
NPAC-MA 1430 x40.13Singh, Naija
PVAC-MA 1331 47.29Shah, Ella S

 
Event 33  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NPAC-MA 161 1:01.25Rowe, Fiona

29.64 31.61
SOUD-MA 152 1:01.27Perilli, Lydia J

29.73 31.54
NPAC-MA 163 1:01.66DiLenge, Kathryn E

29.74 31.92
PR-MA 154 1:02.71Kelly, Honora

29.68 33.03
SOUD-MA 155 1:03.26Einolf, Evelyn B

30.63 32.63
SOUD-MA 156 1:04.31Rafter, Alyssa M

31.24 33.07
NPAC-MA 157 1:04.49Wagner, Bailey Q

30.90 33.59
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(Event 33  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PVAC-MA 178 1:04.53Gibbons, Eva E

30.53 34.00
PVAC-MA 159 1:11.49Gibbons, Ella K

33.40 38.09
PVAC-MA 1510 1:18.39Berwager, Camy

35.94 42.45
 
Event 34  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PR-MA  91 1:25.98Piotrowicz, Kenzie

38.17 47.81
MAC-MA 102 1:28.55Dixon, Anna F

40.55 48.00
MAC-MA 103 1:29.20Zhukarev, Alexis E

42.10 47.10
NPAC-MA  94 1:32.27Krail, Izzy J

43.50 48.77
PVAC-MA 105 1:33.52Hones, Scarlett A

42.62 50.90
SOUD-MA 106 1:34.84Booth, Jo Jo E

45.96 48.88
SOUD-MA  97 1:35.00Wentzel, Berklee M

43.53 51.47
PR-MA 108 1:37.03Moore, Elly H

43.58 53.45
MAC-MA  99 1:37.26Komoroski, Kassidy C

43.48 53.78
PR-MA 1010 1:37.31Herrmann, Elsie

46.76 50.55
PVAC-MA  911 1:39.22Hovis, Maura F

47.25 51.97
PVAC-MA  912 1:39.64Melwert, Lizzie L

47.05 52.59
SOUD-MA 1013 1:39.96Opdyke, Audrey R

44.58 55.38
PVAC-MA  914 x1:40.82McPhillips, Sophia

45.90 54.92
NPAC-MA  915 1:41.32Hammarquist, Reese C

51.69 49.63
MAC-MA 1016 x1:42.07Ryan, Brooklyn L

46.26 55.81
SOUD-MA  917 x1:42.63Clemens, Sophia C

48.81 53.82
NPAC-MA  918 1:42.74Winsman, Rosie C

48.00 54.74
PR-MA  919 x1:42.90Chadwick, Emerson K

51.33 51.57
NPAC-MA  920 x1:47.69Park, Autumn

46.08 1:01.61
PR-MA 1021 x1:48.22Chauhan, Addison A

53.18 55.04
PR-MA  922 x1:49.92Garges, Elsa L

52.21 57.71
PVAC-MA  923 x1:50.70Sergas, Hailey P

50.31 1:00.39
CBST-MA  924 1:55.21Ellis, Tori A

MAC-MA  925 x2:00.61Cunningham, Kendall A
59.30 1:01.31

PVAC-MA  926 x2:09.51Keyser, Cassidy
1:00.12 1:09.39

CBST-MA  927 2:16.02Florendo, Em A
1:07.26 1:08.76

PR-MA 10--- DQPiccolo, Giada A
57.11 1:05.28

PR-MA 10--- DQGermino, Evie R
47.54 56.83

MAC-MA  9--- DQAnger, Lexi L
53.81 55.58

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NPAC-MA 121 1:14.12Makarichev, Bella A

35.61 38.51
MAC-MA 112 1:15.83Kindred, Madison L

35.13 40.70
PVAC-MA 123 1:16.14Dodson, Autumn

35.07 41.07
MAC-MA 124 1:17.81Pitchford, Hailey S

36.84 40.97
PVAC-MA 115 1:21.18Ferst, Stellarose

41.04 40.14
CBST-MA 126 1:21.67Vairo, Eva L

39.38 42.29
NPAC-MA 127 1:21.70Walsh, Alyssa J

36.64 45.06
CBST-MA 128 1:22.18Awasthi, Isha

37.25 44.93
NPAC-MA 129 1:23.42Luna Goffredo, Dany C

41.15 42.27
MAC-MA 1210 1:25.37Rothman, Rose M

39.15 46.22
NPAC-MA 1211 x1:25.57Yaghooty, Fina R

38.94 46.63
CBST-MA 1112 1:27.09Voloshin, Isabella

40.92 46.17
NPAC-MA 1113 x1:27.59Minnett, Charlotte G

41.18 46.41
NPAC-MA 1114 x1:28.44Wagner, Colby C

43.44 45.00
PR-MA 1215 1:28.82Wood, Isla

42.19 46.63
PVAC-MA 1216 1:29.55Pileggi, Natalie S

43.39 46.16
SOUD-MA 1117 1:33.79Lindsay, Claire R

44.08 49.71
MAC-MA 1118 x1:35.16Becker, Sylvia C

41.79 53.37
NPAC-MA 1219 x1:38.61Morris, Riley M

45.53 53.08
NPAC-MA 1120 x1:42.99Pettinato, Sophia M

50.02 52.97
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Event 36  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CBST-MA 131 2:31.96Urena, So ia

32.27 40.51 45.89 33.29
MAC-MA 132 2:32.64Gulotta, Avery C

33.51 37.65 48.27 33.21
NPAC-MA 143 2:36.65DiLenge, Naomi L

33.83 42.47 45.17 35.18
MAC-MA 144 2:41.16Pitchford, Keira R

36.54 41.23 47.32 36.07
SOUD-MA 135 2:41.93Weikel, Rhyann F

31.62 43.46 50.29 36.56
PVAC-MA 136 2:42.37Helwig, Colby A

34.46 42.19 49.32 36.40
PVAC-MA 147 2:46.87Carlson, Jessica S

37.21 41.87 51.08 36.71
PR-MA 148 2:52.17Kessler, Alison

37.66 42.91 52.38 39.22
CBST-MA 149 2:58.23Voloshin, Elizabeth F

38.91 43.20 54.74 41.38
CBST-MA 1410 2:59.33Daniel, Abby G

42.37 47.79 48.74 40.43
PR-MA 1411 3:00.90Miller, Kaelyn

42.14 44.44 53.61 40.71
CBST-MA 1312 x3:07.10Muresan, Mara

39.03 51.39 52.91 43.77
NPAC-MA 13--- DQNagamangalam, Harini

45.13 52.17 56.75 45.83
 
Event 37  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NPAC-MA 151 2:33.28Wagner, Bailey Q

32.26 40.40 45.01 35.61
NPAC-MA 162 2:35.52Rowe, Fiona

34.20 41.47 45.20 34.65
PR-MA 153 2:42.36Kelly, Honora

35.87 46.00 43.06 37.43
PR-MA 154 3:00.04Lackner, Jessica

33.61 47.12 1:01.88 37.43
 
Event 38  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:22.22SOUD-MA

1) DiDomenick-Moore, Melody 82) Berger, Brooklyn P 8
3) Musselman, Evie J 7 4) Derstein, Tegan L 8

A2 1:24.48MAC-MA
1) Murray, Abby C 8 2) Palopoli, Emily J 7
3) Milunic, Alana L 8 4) Cunningham, Quinn E 8

43.98 40.50
A3 1:34.20PVAC-MA

1) Greenough, Maddy R 7 2) Wirth, Vivian G 8
3) Morgan, Brenna 7 4) Morris, Emily W 7

55.33 38.87
A4 1:35.20CBST-MA

1) Hammond, Briana J 7 2) Voloshin, Sophia N 6
3) Krajewski, Annie K 8 4) Samakhunov, Dana 7

57.89 37.31

A5 1:35.56NPAC-MA
1) Autry, Edith B 8 2) Gielow, Addie M 8
3) Wilcox, Emma F 7 4) Yagnik, Arya R 7

48.12 47.44
B6 1:38.38PR-MA

1) Kelly, Olivia K 6 2) Chadwick, Landyn M 6
3) Onimus, Isla R 7 4) Chadwick, Graycen C 8

55.07 43.31
B7 1:41.38SOUD-MA

1) Heller, Kennedy L 6 2) Johnston, Charlotte M 7
3) Shade, Campbell R 8 4) Zimmerman, Frances B 7

1:09.83 31.55
B8 1:43.79PVAC-MA

1) Wilson, Rae E 8 2) Gabel, Sydney G 7
3) Nicholson, Vivienne F 7 4) Witmer, Madison O 8

C9 1:45.63PR-MA
1) Gavaghan, Gwen M 6 2) Matusek, Cassidy J 8
3) Hausman, Brynn J 6 4) Whelan, Layne E 6

54.04 51.59
B10 1:49.07MAC-MA

1) Dunleavy, Finley G 6 2) Kasper, Olivia Kasper A 8
3) Palopoli, Cece J 5 4) Hutnick, Adalyn J 7

56.08 52.99
 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:25.78NPAC-MA

1) Grubb, Caroline R 9 2) Winsman, Rosie C 9
3) Collins, Joss A 10 4) Krail, Izzy J 9

40.55 34.48 36.30 34.45
B2 2:37.94PR-MA

1) Chauhan, Addison A 10 2) Akman, Leyla 10
3) Moore, Elly H 10 4) Germino, Evie R 10

43.11 43.31 33.96 37.56
C3 2:39.72SOUD-MA

1) Hayik, Elena J 10 2) Michalak, Peyton S 9
3) Clemens, Sophia C 9 4) Nguyen, So ia 10

1:24.01 45.33 1:15.74
A4 2:39.90PVAC-MA

1) Fletcher, Chloe J 9 2) McPhillips, Sophia 9
3) Wilson, Clara 10 4) Hovis, Maura F 9

44.60 38.90 39.65 36.75
B5 2:41.86SOUD-MA

1) Metz, Sophia 10 2) Alderfer, Charlotte 10
3) McGowan, Claire G 9 4) Doorley, Ella R 10

39.58 42.85 39.73 39.70
A6 2:41.93MAC-MA

1) Anger, Lexi L 9 2) Komoroski, Kassidy C 9
3) Graham, Lila K 9 4) Ryan, Brooklyn L 10

44.33 39.86 45.37 32.37
C7 2:44.57PR-MA

1) Barndt, Gianna E 9 2) Kelly, Caroline L 9
3) Piccolo, Giada A 10 4) Draper, Hannah C 9

43.50 37.97 41.55 41.55
B8 2:45.02NPAC-MA

1) Hammarquist, Reese C 9 2) Park, Autumn 9
3) Almlof, Elizabeth R 9 4) Quinn, Grace J 9

39.43 41.74 45.08 38.77
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(Event 39  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A9 2:49.09CBST-MA

1) Prakash, Anjana N 10 2) Jiang, Isabella 9
3) Ellis, Tori A 9 4) Banks, Olivia S 10

39.52 46.24 50.36 32.97
B10 2:49.50CBST-MA

1) Aalderink, Maggie R 10 2) Carroll, Evie J 9
3) Whiteman, Layla A 10 4) Byrne, Kate G 10

58.78 44.05 50.97 15.70
B11 2:59.24MAC-MA

1) Hardman, Hardman J 10 2) Luc, Ellie Y 9
3) Becker, Nina V 9 4) Cunningham, Kendall A 9

46.35 42.90 51.44 38.55
D12 x3:01.38SOUD-MA

1) Sterling, Zoey A 9 2) Donahue, Addison B 9
3) Coale, Tessa 9 4) Wheeler, Jocelyn N 9

46.13 44.35 1:30.90
B13 3:02.52PVAC-MA

1) Sergas, Hailey P 9 2) Lunger, Allison M 10
3) Addalli, Sophia K 10 4) Dani, Aahna P 10

50.06 42.31 45.37 44.78
D14 x3:08.99PR-MA

1) Garges, Elsa L 9 2) Piccolo, Silvia L 9
3) Ramer Hunter, Acacia M 10 4) Feiss, Jojo R 9

46.09 50.54 43.47 48.89
C15 x3:14.77NPAC-MA

1) DeVault, Lucia 9 2) Wimmer, Ellie G 9
3) Nagamangalam, Harshini N 94) Sheth, Aisha J 10

45.93 58.38 47.94 42.52
A--- DQSOUD-MA

1) Wentzel, Berklee M 9 2) Booth, Jo Jo E 10
3) Opdyke, Audrey R 10 4) Shade, Londyn B 10

38.32 36.68 40.19 33.52
 
Event 40  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:02.85NPAC-MA

1) Makarichev, Bella A 12 2) Quinn, Katie C 11
3) Walsh, Alyssa J 12 4) Shields, Erin E 12

30.12 31.93 33.32 27.48
B2 2:12.50NPAC-MA

1) Luna Goffredo, Dany C 12 2) Glaeser, Kate M 12
3) Minnett, Charlotte G 11 4) Yaghooty, Fina R 12

32.43 34.56 33.17 32.34
A3 2:15.07MAC-MA

1) Bachner, Molly G 11 2) Rothman, Rose M 12
3) Washburn, Finley K 11 4) Pitchford, Hailey S 12

34.05 33.87 35.09 32.06
A4 2:20.35PVAC-MA

1) Pileggi, Natalie S 12 2) Patel, Arya V 11
3) Kajkowski, Ellen L 11 4) Ho, Lily 12

36.34 34.35 36.52 33.14
C5 x2:25.59NPAC-MA

1) Wagner, Colby C 11 2) Iris, Abby L 11
3) Morris, Riley M 12 4) Silverman, Molly A 11

35.27 37.33 38.18 34.81

A6 2:30.04CBST-MA
1) Voloshin, Isabella 11 2) Trout, Sidney M 12
3) Tataru, Andreea 12 4) Kelsey, Brinkley A 12

37.08 47.24 31.72 34.00
D7 x2:39.38NPAC-MA

1) Kristopeit, Leah M 12 2) Jyoti, Krista 11
3) Pettinato, Sophia M 11 4) Autry, Anne I 11

36.35 51.43 33.00 38.60
B8 2:39.45MAC-MA

1) Kuwadia, Aashi R 11 2) Becker, Sylvia C 11
3) Nijinsky, Lana L 11 4) Chen, Joyce 11

47.44 35.32 15.08 1:01.61
A9 2:41.11SOUD-MA

1) Boos, Zoey L 11 2) Lindsay, Claire R 11
3) Macdonald, Selah J 11 4) Boyd, Mikaela R 11

35.83 38.28 38.31 48.69
 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:56.38SOUD-MA

1) Weidner, Hope E 13 2) Wheeler, Aubrey C 14
3) Walker, Avery E 13 4) Weikel, Rhyann F 13

28.90 29.01 30.05 28.42
A2 1:57.44MAC-MA

1) Kallal, Cadie A 13 2) Sutera, Emma L 13
3) Reiter, Abby C 14 4) Gulotta, Avery C 13

29.21 30.15 30.52 27.56
B3 2:06.22MAC-MA

1) Pitchford, Keira R 14 2) Becker, Dylan E 13
3) Schooley, Caitlin M 14 4) Valentino, Sadie R 13

31.10 31.03 32.80 31.29
B4 2:09.36SOUD-MA

1) Hewlett, Sarah R 14 2) DeCaro, Hannah 13
3) Derstein, Avery G 14 4) Sell, Avery R 13

31.56 32.84 30.55 34.41
A5 2:10.38CBST-MA

1) Daniel, Abby G 14 2) Muresan, Mara 13
3) Voloshin, Elizabeth F 14 4) Urena, So ia 13

37.21 35.01 31.18 26.98
B6 2:14.81PR-MA

1) Miller, Kaelyn 14 2) Kessler, Alison 14
3) Skinner, Genevieve A 13 4) Kocher, Ella M 13

36.11 31.74 32.71 34.25
A7 2:19.84NPAC-MA

1) Koo, Saeah K 13 2) Sujdak, Tara B 13
3) Ussai, Chrissy A 14 4) Nagamangalam, Harini 13

35.28 36.58 34.56 33.42
 
Event 42  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:57.43SOUD-MA

1) Einolf, Evelyn B 15 2) Byers, Julia E 13
3) Perilli, Lydia J 15 4) Rafter, Alyssa M 15

28.92 31.93 27.40 29.18
A2 2:05.60PVAC-MA

1) Chapman, Olivia M 15 2) Berwager, Camy 15
3) Gibbons, Ella K 15 4) Gibbons, Eva E 17

30.25 34.37 32.46 28.52


